Wattstopper
Slide Dimmer 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF, 7A, 277V, Wide, White
Part No. CDFB7277NAW
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
For use with 2 wire 120V and 277V fluorescent
dimming ballasts.
Field configurable wall plate system.
Labeling system. Adjustable low end output voltage.
Shipped with protective film. Rugged construction.
Superior ratings with a minimum of derating
when ganged. Simple to plan the rough-in.
Available in single pole slide-to-OFF and single
pole/3-way preset models. Attractive European styling.
Eye-catching packaging.
Exclusive adaptor kit to install other Decorator opening devices under the
Titan: wall plate system. (See Page N-29.)
Blank center plate included. For covering patents, see www.legrand.us/patents.
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product LineProduct Line Wattstopper ColorColor White
UPC NumberUPC Number 785007015898 Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
DimensionsDimensions
Product Width USProduct Width US 3.0 in Product Weight USProduct Weight US 0.97 lb
Product Volume USProduct Volume US 67.84 cu in Product Depth USProduct Depth US 5.38 in
Product Height  USProduct Height  US 3.88 in
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Technical InformationTechnical Information
AmperageAmperage 7 A
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca